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Anlage
Am Kradepohl, 50997 Kdln
G 02232-67366 a.wachter@tennis-meschenich.de

Sportwart/in

Goltz, Sven
T 0162 3033684 sven.goltz@tennis-meschenich.de
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Damen 40 1 (4er) | 2. Bezirksliga 4-er

MF: Barbara Strewinski

m 0173-8769135; bstrewinski@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Kellner, Elke
Strewinski, Barbara
Berlin, Wibke

Mast, Jasmin

Ahle, Anne-Marie
Wegener, Katharina
Hermanns, Christina
van Huth, Britta
Sieg, Susanne

10 Hubsch, Janina

11 Wachter, Annette

© 00 ~NOoO 0o WN PR

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
Bemerkungen
NAchmeldung nach §16 Kellner

ID-Nr.

26852420
27252153
27751204
27751444
27194458
27552174
27551716
27351715
27753653
28252796
25351388
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